Fédération Luxembourgeoise de Volleyball

PROGRAMME DES RENCONTRES

SAISON 2024-2025

LIEU

BERTRANGE/N.BETTENDORF
BERTRANGE/N.BETTENDORF

05./06.10.2024

BELAIR

BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT

BIEKIREH
DIEKIRCH

ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ
HESPERANGE
JUNGLINSTER

LORENTZWEILER
LORENTZWEILER

MAMER
PETANGE

STRASSEN
STRASSEN

ECHTERNACH/BREIL

WALFERDANGE

DATE

SAM
SAM

SAM

SAM

DIM

SAM

SAM

SAM

SAM
SAM

SAM

SAM

SAM
SAM

SAM

DIM

28
28

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

10

24
24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
24

24

24

24
24

24

24

HEURE DIV

17:30
20:00

14:30
19:00

18;00
16:00
14:00
19:00

16:30
19:30

19:00
19:30

16:30
19:30

16:00

18:00

U15-1

NL

NL

D3

U15-1

D3

D3
NL

NL

NL

U15-1
NL

D3

NL

MASC. NO

-

633

52

354

631

351

353

53

54

632

352

51

RENCONTRE

Super Coupe

RSR WALFER
VC STROOSSEN

VC BELAIR

VOLLEY-BARTRENG
VOLLEY BARTRENG

CHEV-DIEKIREH2
CHEV DIEKIRCH

ESCHER VBC 2

VC FENTANGE

VB AMBER-LENSTER

VC LORENTZWEILER 2
VC LORENTZWEILER

VC MAMER

CS GYM VOLLEY

VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN

VB ECHTERNACH 2

RSR WALFER

VC MAMER
VB ECHTERNACH

ESCHER VBC

VEBELAIR
VC STEINFORT

ESCHERVBE3
VC FENTANGE

VB ECHTERNACH 3

V80 PETANGE

VC BISSEN

V80 PETANGE 3
VB ECHTERNACH

VB ECHTERNACH

V80 PETANGE

CS GYM VOLLEY
ESCHER VBC

ARB1

Palmirotta A. (VCF)
Jungers R. (RSRW)

VC BELAIR

Lepore T. (VCS)

Burelbach M. (VBE)
Osweiler M. (VCM)
VC FENTANGE

Hoffmann R. (EVBC)

Kudlaczewski S. (CHEV)

Goedert M. (CHEV)
Braas M. (RSRW)
Palmirotta A. (VCF)

VC STROOSSEN
Jungers R. (RSRW)

VC STANDARD WILTZ  Ernster C. (VBAL)

ESCHER VBC

Breuer B. (VB)

ARB2

Dossow A. (GYM)
Palmirotta A. (VCF)

Hoffmann C. (VCS)

Marques M. (VBE)

Kudlaczewski S. (CHEV)
Klepper M. (RSRW)

Clement S. (VCB)

Richter M. (VBAL)

Dobre P. (VB)



12./13.10.2024

BELAIRR
BELAIR
BELAIR
BELAIR

BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT

BISSEN
BISSEN
BISSEN

CENTS
CENTS
CENTS

DIEKIRCH
DIEKIRCH

ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL
WALDBILLIG

WALDBILLIG

ESEH/H-O-SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.0.SCHMITZ

HESPERANGE
HESPERANGE

JUNGLINSTER
JUNGLINSTER

SAM
SAM
DIM

SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
DIM

DIM
DIM
DIM

DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM

12
12
13

12
12

12
12
13

13
13
13

13
13

12
12
12
12
12
13
13

12
12
12
13
13

12
12

12
12

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

24
24
24

24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24

24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

24
24

24
24

12:30
14:30
14:30

17:00
19:00

14:00
16:00
18:00

11:00
14:00
16:30

14:00
16:00

14:00
14:00
16:00
16:00
18:00
16:00
18:30

16:00
18:00
20:00
14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00

16:00
18:00

NE
uU19-1
U15-A
D2

D2
D1

U15-A
D3
D2

U15-A
uU19-1
D1

U15-B
D1

U19-B
U19-2
D3
U15-1
D2
NL
NL

U15-B
D1

M

mixte

mixte
M

5

432
A-701
253

254
102

A-702
360
201

A-703
433
151

B-702
152

B-402
463
358
634
203
56

104

58

B-403

462

153

B-703
101

VEBELAIR
VC BELAIR
VC BELAIR
VC BELAIR 2

VOLLEY BARTRENG 2
VOLLEY BARTRENG 2

VC BISSEN
VC BISSEN
VC BISSEN

CS GYM VOLLEY
VC FENTANGE
CS GYM VOLLEY 2

CHEV DIEKIRCH
CHEV DIEKIRCH

VB ECHTERNACH 2
VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH 3
VB ECHTERNACH
VC ECHTERNACH 2
VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH

ESCHERVBE3
ESCHER VBC 2
ESCHER VBC
ESCHER VBC
ESCHER VBC
ESCHER VBC 2

VC FENTANGE
VC FENTANGE

VB AMBER-LENSTER
VB AMBER-LENSTER

VESTROOSSEN
VC BISSEN

VC STEINFORT
VC STROOSSEN 2

V80 PETANGE 2
V80 PETANGE

RSR WALFER
CHEV DIEKIRCH 2
VC STROOSSEN 3

V80 PETANGE
CS GYM VOLLEY
VC FENTANGE 2

VC STANDARD WILTZ
VC STANDARD WILTZ

RSR WALFER

V80 PETANGE

VC LORENTZWEILER 2
VC MAMER

ESCHER VBC 3
VOLLEY BARTRENG
VOLLEY BARTRENG

ESCHERVBE2

RSR WALFER

CHEV DIEKIRCH

CS GYM VOLLEY

VB AMBER-LENSTER
CHEV DIEKIRCH

VC BELAIR
VC LORENTZWEILER

VC FENTANGE
RSR WALFER 2

VC BELAIR
VC BELAIR
Grosdent R. (RSRW)

Berna T. (VCBIS)
Paulicka K (VCB)

VC BISSEN

Mbahunzineza M. (V80P)
Kudlaczewski S. (CHEV)

CS GYM VOLLEY
CS GYM VOLLEY
Hoffmann R. (EVBC)

CHEV DIEKIRCH
Berna T. (VCBis)

VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH
Ernster C. (VBAL)
VB ECHTERNACH
Ernster C. (VBAL)
Klepper M. (RSRW)
Goedert M. (CHEV)

ESCHERVBC

Daily B. (VCS)
Palmirotta A. (VCF)
Clement S. (VCB)
ESCHER VBC
ESCHER VBC

Breuer B. (VB)
Sagot G. (RSRW)

VB AMBER-LENSTER

Goedert M. (CHEV)
Klepper M. (RSRW)

Clement S. (VCB)
Palmirotta A. (VCF)

Breuer B. (VB)

Martins Silvoso Gabriel (GYM)



LORENTZWEILER

MAMER
MAMER

PETANGE
PETANGE

STEINFORT
STEINFORT

STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN

WALFERDANGE

WILTZ

19./20.10.2024

BELAIRR
BELAIR
BELAIR
BELAIR

BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT
BERTRANGE/ATERT

BISSEN
BISSEN
BISSEN

CENTS
CENTS
CENTS
CENTS
CENTS

DIM

SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM

DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM

SAM

DIM

DIM
DIM
DIM

MER
DIM
DIM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM

VEN
SAM
DIM
DIM
DIM

13

12
12

12
12

13
13

12
12
12
13
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13

20
20
20

20
20
20
20

19
19
19
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19
20
20
20

10

10
10

10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

24

24
24

24
24

24
24

24
24
24
24

24

24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24

14:30

15:00
17:00

17:30
20:00

16:00
18:30

14:00
16:30
17:00
11:00

14:00

11:00

14:30
16:30
18:30

19:30
11:00
13:30
16:00
18:00

14:00
14:00
16:00

19:00
16:00
11:00
13:30
17:30

U15-B mixte

u19-2 F
D2 F

D3 F
NL F

NL
D2

m ™M

U19-1
U19-B
D1
D1

A

U19-1 F

D3 F

M
uis ™M
uiz ™M
D1 F
U17-A
U15-2
U19-1
NL
NL

U19-1 F
U15-A
ul19-8 M

U19-1 F
D2 M
U15-1 F
Ul7-A F
D2 F

B-701

461
251

357
57

55
252

434
B-401
154
103

431

356

601
504
156

A-551
663
438
60

10

435
A-704
B-406

436
205
635
A-552
258

VC LORENTZWEILER -

VC MAMER -
VC MAMER 2 -

V80 PETANGE 3 -
V80 PETANGE -

VC STEINFORT -
VC STEINFORT 2 -

VC STROOSSEN -

VC STROOSSEN -

VC STROOSSEN -

VC STROOSSEN 2 -

RSR WALFER -

VC STANDARD WILTZ -

VEBEEAIR -

VC BELAIR -
VC BELAIR -
VC BELAIR -

VOLLEY BARTRENG -
VOLLEY BARTRENG -
VOLLEY BARTRENG -
VOLLEY BARTRENG -
VOLLEY BARTRENG -

VC BISSEN -
VC BISSEN -
VC BISSEN -

CS GYM VOLLEY -
CS GYM VOLLEY -
CS GYM VOLLEY -
CS GYM VOLLEY -
CS GYM VOLLEY 3

VB ECHTERNACH

VB AMBER-LENSTER
CS GYM VOLLEY 3

VB ECHTERNACH 2
VC MAMER

RSR WALFER
RSR WALFER 2

ESCHER VBC

VC BISSEN

VC LORENTZWEILER
CHEV DIEKIRCH 2

VOLLEY BARTRENG

VB AMBER-LENSTER

ESCHER-VBE

VB AMBER-LENSTER
CS GYM VOLLEY
CHEV DIEKIRCH

VC FENTANGE 2

VC LORENTZWEILER
VC STROOSSEN

V80 PETANGE

VC FENTANGE

RSR WALFER
VC BELAIR
ESCHER VBC

VC BELAIR

VC BISSEN

VC FENTANGE
RSR WALFER

VC LORENTZWEILER

VC MAMER
Correia M. (VCSte)

Clemen M. (VCSte)

Vanderbeeken S. (VCL)

Santosi P. (EVBC)
Hoffmann C. (VCS)

VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
Weber G. (VCB)
Blami P. (VCB)

RSR WALFER

Muhovic E. (VB)

VC BELAIR
VC BELAIR
Muhovic E. (VB)

VOLLEY BARTRENG
VOLLEY BARTRENG
VOLLEY BARTRENG
Palmirotta A. (VCF)
Frisch R. (FLVB)

VC BISSEN
VC BISSEN
VC BISSEN

CS GYM VOLLEY
Clemen M. (VCSte)
CS GYM VOLLEY
CS GYM VOLLEY

VOLLEY BARTRENG 2 Kremer G. (RSRW)

Hepp C. (VCL)

Hoffmann C. (VCS)

Ennesch P. (VCF)
Goedert M. (CHEV)



DIEKIRCH
DIEKIRCH
DIEKIRCH

ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL
ECHTERNACH/BREIL

ESCH/H.O. SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.O. SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.O. SCHMITZ
ESCH/H.O. SCHMITZ

HESPERANGE
HESPERANGE
HESPERANGE
HESPERANGE

JUNGLINSTER
JUNGLINSTER
JUNGLINSTER
JUNGLINSTER

LORENTZWENER

LORENTZWEILER
LORENTZWEILER
LORENTZWEILER
LORENTZWEILER

MAMER
MAMER
MAMER

PETANGE
PETANGE
PETANGE
PETANGE
PETANGE

SAM
SAM
SAM

MAR
SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM

SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM

SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

19
19
19

19
19

19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19

19
19
19
20

19
19
20
20

15
19
19

19
19
19
20
20

10
10
10

10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

24
24
24

24
24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24

24
24

24
24
24
24
24

11:00
13:00
15:00

19:30
14:00
16:00

12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00

18:30
16:00
14:00
16:00

15:00
17:00
19:00
14:00

17:30
20:00
15:00
17:00

16:30
19:00

17:30
17:30
19:30
14:30
16:30

U15-B
U19-2
D1

D3
U15-B
U19-B

U15-1
D2
D3
U19-1

D1
u15
U15-B
U17-B

U19-B
D2
D3
U19-2

NL
D1
U19-A
U17-A

U15-1
NL

U15-1
U15-A
u19-2
D2
D1

mixte
F
M

mixte

'ﬂﬂzﬂ

-

mixte

B-704
465
106

362
B-706
B-404

636
206
364
437

158
602
B-705
B-551

B-405
207
361
468

363

11
157
A-405
A-553

637
61

638
A-705
466
257
105

CHEV DIEKIRCH -
CHEV DIEKIRCH -
CHEV DIEKIRCH 2

VB ECHTERNACH 2
VB ECHTERNACH -
VB ECHTERNACH 2 -

ESCHER VBC -
ESCHER VBC 3 -
ESCHER VBC 2 -
ESCHER VBC -

VC FENTANGE 2 -
VC FENTANGE -
VC FENTANGE -
VC FENTANGE -

VB AMBER-LENSTER
VB AMBER-LENSTER 2 -
VB AMBER-LENSTER
VB AMBER-LENSTER

VCLORENTZWEIER2  —

VC LORENTZWEILER -
VC LORENTZWEILER -
VC LORENTZWEILER -
VC LORENTZWEILER -

VE-MAMER -

VC MAMER -
VC MAMER -

V80 PETANGE -
V80 PETANGE -
V80 PETANGE -
V80 PETANGE 2 -
V80 PETANGE -

VC LORENTZWEILER
VC MAMER
VOLLEY BARTRENG 2

VB ECHTERNACH 3
VB AMBER-LENSTER
VC STROOSSEN

VC STROOSSEN
VC BELAIR

CHEV DIEKIRCH 2
VC FENTANGE

VC STROOSSEN
ESCHER VBC

VC STANDARD WILTZ
VC STROOSSEN 2

RSR WALFER

VB ECHTERNACH 2
V80 PETANGE 3

VC LORENTZWEILER

ESEHERVBE3

CHEV DIEKIRCH
VC FENTANGE
VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH

VEBELAIR
VC BELAIR
CS GYM VOLLEY

VB ECHTERNACH
RSR WALFER
ESCHER VBC 2

VC BELAIR 2

VB AMBER-LENSTER

CHEV DIEKIRCH
CHEV DIEKIRCH
Berna T. (VCBis)

VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH
VB ECHTERNACH

ESCHER VBC
Mbahunzineza M. (V80P)
Schreck C. (V80P)
ESCHER VBC

Freidenfels Y. (CHEV)
VC FENTANGE
VC FENTANGE
VC FENTANGE

VB AMBER-LENSTER
Schreck C. (V8OP)
Stein C. (VBE)

VB AMBER-LENSTER

Clement S. (VCB)
Kudlaczewski S. (CHEV)
VC LORENTZWEILER
VC LORENTZWEILER

Breuer B. (VB)

VEMAMER

VC MAMER
Klepper M. (RSRW) Paulicka K. (VCB)
V80 PETANGE

V80 PETANGE

V80 PETANGE

Schmit L. (RSRW)

Schmit L. (RSRW)



STEINFORT
STEINFORT
STEINFORT
STEINFORT

STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN
STRASSEN

WALFERDANGE
WALFERDANGE
WALFERDANGE
WALFERDANGE
WALFERDANGE
WALFERDANGE

WILTZ
WILTZ
WILTZ

SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM
DIM
DIM
DIM

SAM
SAM
SAM

19
19
20
20

19
19
19
19
19
20
20

19
19
19
20
20
20

19
19
19

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24
24

17:00
19:30
16:00
18:00

14:00
14:00
17:00
17:00
20:00
11:00
14:30

15:00
17:00
19:00
15:00
15:00
17:00

14:00
16:30
19:00

U19-2
NL
U15-A
D3

U17-B
uU15
u17
U15-2
NL

D2

D2

D1

D1
NL
u17
U15-2
D2

D3
D3
D1

F

mixte

mmZgTmLL mEELTLLLET <

'ﬂﬂg

467
62
A-706
301

B-553
603
503
661

208
256

108
107
59

502
662
255

302
365
155

VC STEINFORT
VC STEINFORT
VC STEINFORT
VC STEINFORT

VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN 2
VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN 3
VC STROOSSEN 2

RSR WALFER 2
RSR WALFER
RSR WALFER
RSR WALFER
RSR WALFER 2
RSR WALFER 2

VC STANDARD WILTZ
VC STANDARD WILTZ :
VC STANDARD WILTZ

VB ECHTERNACH
ESCHER VBC

CS GYM VOLLEY
CHEV DIEKIRCH 3

ESCHER VBC
VOLLEY BARTRENG
ESCHER VBC

VC BISSEN

VB ECHTERNACH

VC LORENTZWEILER 2

VC STEINFORT 2

ESCHER VBC 2
VC STROOSSEN 2
VB ECHTERNACH
VC STEINFORT
RSR WALFER

VC MAMER 2

RSR WALFER 3
VC BISSEN
CS GYM VOLLEY 2

VC STEINFORT
Lepore T. (VCS)
VC STEINFORT
Feit M. (FLVB)

VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
VC STROOSSEN
Wang J. (FLVB)
Bestgen G. (VCB)
Flrst E. (VB)

Richter M. (VBAL)
Burda M. (GYM)
Ennesch P. (VCF)
RSR WALFER

RSR WALFER
Polfer F. (VCB)

Wagner Y. (CHEV)
Have G. (RSRW)
Clausse G. (VCB)

Hoffmann C. (VCS)

Dobre P. (VB)

Burda M. (GYM)



